5515 Ohio Drive
Frisco, Texas 75035

- o~ : ) - 469.633.6000
FRISCO . o535 080 )
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT -~ - www.friscoisd.org

November 15, 2019

To: Director, Office of Nuclear Safeguards
Attn: Document Control Desk/GLTS
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001 ’

From: Frisco Independent School District
Attn: Tim Sanz, Risk Management Depaitment
Central Administration
5515 Ohio Drive
Frisco, TX 75035

Re: RMA #A1911012

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) (8), we hereby notify you that on 11/12/2019 we
transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet to Curie Environmental
Services, 4020 Vassar Drive NE, Suite D; Albuquerque NM 87107, State of New Mexico Specific License
RS500-03. '

Ref: UPS Ground Shipment Receipt - Tracking Number: 12V299A69091474037

As required, for each sign Irsted on'the spreadsheet, we included the name of the manufacturer, model
number, and serial number. -

If you should have any _questions,v please contact me at 469-633-6340 or sanzt@friscoisd.org
Sincerely,

=

-Tim Sanz (For Frisco ISD)

Encl.

Curie Environmental Services Inventory Spreadsheet /{/ M 5 S /

Via: USPS Certified Mail: 70183090000023166976



CURIE<

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Package Number:

Generator:
RMA#:

FriscolSD

1

Customer: Frisco ISD

Item #

Manufacturer Name

Mfg. Date

Modal #

Serlal #

Reference
Activity (C)

Decayed Actlvity
(Q) as of
November 8,
2019

Comments

shield source

9/1/08

Y52810

11.510

6.14

shield source

9/1/08

Y52811

11.510

6.14

Shleld source

9/1/08

Y52812

11.510

6.14

Shield Source

9/1/08

Y52815

11.510

6.14

Shield Source

9/1/08

Y52817

11.510

6.14

Shield Source

9/1/08

2040-01

Y52813

11.510

6.14

Shield Source

9/1/08

2040-01

Y52808

11.510

6.14

Shleld Source

9/1/08

204001

Y52803

11.510

6.14

Shleld Source

9/1/08

Y52814

11.510

6.14

0.00

0.00{

0.00

0.00

0.c0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.c0

0.c0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

818898 [R[R[BI8IR

0.00

Total Package Actlvity {may not be > 220 Ci)

55.22




op—Off Package Rece:.pt 1 o+‘ 1

i Y %080

DROP-OFF LDCATION:

DROP-OFF DATE-/TIME:
The UPS Store #3734 Tue 12 Nov 2019 18:49 ant
4768 PRESTON RD
8TE 244

ESTIMATED PICKUP BATE
upg

Tue 12 Nov 2819 1ipkgy
(972> 3I33-3491

TOTAL. PACKAGES:

1pke
TRACKING MUMBER CARRIER & SERVICE WEIGHT
12U299R69891474837 UPE Ground 13.65 Ib

THIS RECEIPTY LISTS EACH PRCKRGE RECEIVED BY THE uPS STORE nsm Ll
INDICATES mt T’Il INFORNATION FOR ERCH
CARRIER'S DATR

H PACKAGE
THIS RECEIPT 1S NOT CONFIRMATION THRY 'ﬂ( CARAIER HAS
P!CX.D?NEWI taun MHEN AND IF A PACKAGE
OF THE FOLLOMIN ADDRESSES IN YOUR BROWSER AND ENTER THE
Wm MHUNBERS LISTED m HYTP://THEUPSSTORE.COM (SELECT TRACKING.
THEN ENTER TRACK1 :J YOU ACKNOWLE

GUIDE FOR EACH can:u. AND THE TARIFF IN EFFECT AT THE TINE OF SHIPNMENT.
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