

5515 Ohio Drive Frisco, Texas 75035 469.633.6000 469.633.6050 (fax) www.friscoisd.org

November 15, 2019

To: Director, Office of Nuclear Safeguards

Attn: Document Control Desk/GLTS
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555-0001

From: Frisco Independent School District

Attn: Tim Sanz, Risk Management Department

Central Administration

5515 Ohio Drive Frisco, TX 75035

Re: RMA #A1911012

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) (8), we hereby notify you that on 11/12/2019 we transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet to Curie Environmental Services, 4020 Vassar Drive NE, Suite D, Albuquerque NM 87107, State of New Mexico Specific License RS500-03.

Ref: UPS Ground Shipment Receipt - Tracking Number: 1ZV299A69091474037

As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet, we included the name of the manufacturer, model number, and serial number.

If you should have any questions, please contact me at 469-633-6340 or sanzt@friscoisd.org

Sincerely,

-Tim Sanz (For Frisco ISD)

Encl.
Curie Environmental Services Inventory Spreadsheet

Via: USPS Certified Mail: 70183090000023166976

NMSSID



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Frisco I S D

Package Number:

Customer: Frisco ISD

Generator:

				RMA#:			
					Reference	Decayed Activity (CI) as of November 8,	
	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date		Serial #	Activity (CI)	2019	Comments
1	shield source	9/1/08		Y52810	11.510		
2	shield source	9/1/08		Y52811	11.510	6.14	
3	Shield source	9/1/08		Y52812	11.510	6.14	
4	Shield Source	9/1/08	2000	Y52815	11.510	6.14	
5	Shield Source	9/1/08		Y52817	11.510	6.14	
6	Shield Source	9/1/08	2040-01	Y52813	11.510	6.14	
7	Shield Source	9/1/08	2040-01	Y52808	11.510	6.14	
8	Shield Source	9/1/08	2040-01	Y52809	11.510	6.14	
	Shield Source	9/1/08	2000	Y52814	11.510	6.14	
10						0.00	
11			-			0.00	,
12					•	0.00	
13						0.00	
14	,)					0.00	
15						0.00	
16						0.00	
17	·	 		-		0.00	
18					-	0.00	
19		 				0.00	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
20		 		 	 	0.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
21		-				0.00	
						0.00	
22		 				0.00	
23				-			
24			ļ <u>-</u>			0.00	
25			<u> </u>			0.00	
26						0.00	
27						0.00	
28						0.00	
29					<u>-</u>	0.00	
30		ļ				_0.00	
31						0.00	
32					ļ	0.00	
33		<u> </u>				0.00	
34					<u> </u>	0.00	
35			,			0.00	
36			<u> </u>			0.00	
37						0.00	
38					L	0.00	
39						0.00	
40						0.00	
	<u> </u>		Total Package A	ctivity (may not	be > 220 (i)	55.22	

Drop-Off Package Receipt: 1 of 1 THIS IS NOT A SHIPPING LASEL, PLEASE SAVE FOR YOUR RECORDS.

DROP-OFF LOCATION: The UPS Store 43734 4760 PRESTON RD STE 244

(972) 335-3491

BROP-OFF BATE/TIME: Tue 12 Nov 2019 18:49 AM

ESTIMATED PICKUP BATE: UPS Tue 12 Nov 2019 1pkg

TOTAL PACKAGES:

1 pkg

TRACKING NUMBER 1ZV299A69091474037

CARRIER & SERVICE UPS Ground

WEIGHT 13.65 lb

THIS RECEIPT LISTS EACH PACKAGE RECEIVED BY THE UPS STORE 03734 AND INDICATES THAT THE INFORMATION FOR EACH PACKAGE HAS BEEN TRANSMITTED TO EACH CARRIER'S DATA SYSTEM. THIS RECEIPT IS NOT CONFIRMATION THAT THE CARRIER HAS PICKED UP THE PACKAGES. TO VERIFY HHEM AND IF A PACKAGE HAS BEEN PICKED UP. ENTER ONE OF THE FOLLOWING HES ADDRESSES IN YOUR BROWSER AND ENTER THE TRACKING NUMBERS LISTED RADGE. HITP://THEUPSSTORE.COM (SELECT TRACKING. THEN ENTER TRACKING B) YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE SHIPMENT SERVICES PROVIDED BY THE UPS STORE 03734 FOR THE LISTED PACKAGES ARE SUBJECT TO AND GOVERNED BY EACH CARRIER AGREEMENT. IF APPLICABLE. THE RATES AND SERVICE GUIDE FOR EACH CARRIER, AND THE TARIFF IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF SHIPMENT.

Powered by (Ship(r) 11/12/2019 88-40 AM Pacific Time









